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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ana is  Rodr iguez712
C renshaw's

9.050 9.250 9.3509.400 37.050
7 3 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Bragg716
Mox ie

9.125 9.450 9.1259.150 36.850
3T 1T 6 3T 2 

2 

A shle igh T hayer718
Acrotex

9.100 9.450 9.1259.100 36.775
5T 1T 7T 3T 3 

3 

London Range l709
OHG

9.500 8.775 8.9009.100 36.275
1 5 7T 8 4 

4 

Lily A costa717
Grace

8.850 8.575 9.0759.500 36.000
9 6 1 6 5 

5 

O livia  Ruth710
F lipnastics

9.125 9.150 8.4509.200 35.925
3T 4 5 9 6 

6 

Kaylee  Goff714
Base ls A ll Star

8.950 7.400 9.2509.225 34.825
8 8 4 2 7 

7 

S age lynn Dool713
Base ls A ll Star

8.650 7.850 9.0009.100 34.600
10 7 7T 7 8 

8 

M ackenz ie  Hill715
Base ls A ll Star

9.100 6.900 7.8009.300 33.100
5T 9 3 10 9 

9 

Eve  Ram irez799
Grace

9.250 0.000 9.1258.950 27.325
2 10 10 3T 10 

10 
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